1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487

Schooljaar 1999-2000

Agten Laure
Anciaux Bavo
Bauwens Koen
Béghin Nina
Blockhuys Yannick
Bouazza Imad
Bouejaj Ouadiaa
Bouejaj Sherazad
Cireasa Adela
Coenen Nele
Coolen Jasmien
Davidt Elke

De Clerck Jelle

De Keersmaecker Barbara
De Smet Vincent
De Rey Eveline
Destuyver Katrien
Dockx Nele

El Maknouzi Achraf
Groslot Kilian
Haenen Jeff
Honsia Elina
Huens Dana
Huijghe Bram
Lebdou Kaoutar
Leys Stephanie
Mees Dunja
Meysmans Jasper

1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499

Ng You Wie

Oger Dries
Selleslagh Ben
Senesael Kevin
Smekens Julie

Van Cauwenberge Nina
Van Craen Nina

Van Craen Vincent
Van den Bergh Lynn
Van den Eynde Tanja
Van Gaens Sarah
van Hoof Eline

1500 De Weerdt Nils

1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515

Van Luyck Bert

Van Vaerenbergh Dimme
van Wijk Judith
Veluwenkamp Max
Verbaenen Sven
Verbruggen Sander
Vercammen Bavo
Verdeyen Stijn
Verschuren Michelle
Werquin Ine
Volkaert Jasmijn
Yuksel Hikmet
Alagas Ohran
Bornbergen Kiristel
Nassiri Faysal



